
DELIVERY NOTE FOR DELIVERY OF FLOWERBULBS AND PERENNIALS 

SUPPLIER DELIVERED TO BUYER DELIVERY ADDRESS

Company name Company name Company name

Address Address Address

City City City

Naktuinbouw Delivery date Carrier

Sales Agreement Cultivar Size Type of crates Number of Content per Remainder Total quantity Partijnr.

crates crate crate W P RD R 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Crates buyer Rinsed  ja  /  nee *indicate what applies: W hole, P artial, R est D elivery or R edelivery

Crates return to seller  Cooked  ja  /  nee

Calculate crates á € Desinfected  ja  /  nee

Harvest date EU Qualtiy-NL Signature supplier

Levering *

Version 20210218


